POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

22B004927

22B004928

22B004929

22B004930

22B004931

22B004932

13:35:08
11/13/22
16:32:05
11/13/22
17:57:21
11/13/22
20:58:06
11/13/22
21:15:57
11/13/22
03:25:48
11/14/22

Nature
Reckless Driver

Theft

Susp Vehicle
Agency Assist
911 Hangup

Information

Total Incidents for This Agency: 6

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location Dsp
904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

112 SR 46 E; QUALITY INN, BPD

BATESVILLE, IN

24065 SR 46 W; BATESVILLE HIGH BPD
SCHOOL, BATESVILLE, IN

MM 153 |-74 EB, BATESVILLE, IN 69

27 W SAINT LOUIS PL, BATESVILLE, INBPD

100 CROSS COUNTY PLZ; TRACTOR BPD
SUPPLY BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

Total reported: 6

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 11/13/22", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

11/14/22



