

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
22B004927	13:35:08	Reckless Driver	904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP,	BPD	
	11/13/22		BATESVILLE, IN		
22B004928	16:32:05	Theft	112 SR 46 E; QUALITY INN,	BPD	
	11/13/22		BATESVILLE, IN		
22B004929	17:57:21	Susp Vehicle	24065 SR 46 W; BATESVILLE HIGH	BPD	
	11/13/22		SCHOOL, BATESVILLE, IN		
22B004930	20:58:06	Agency Assist	MM 153 I-74 EB, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	11/13/22				
22B004931	21:15:57	911 Hangup	27 W SAINT LOUIS PL, BATESVILLE, IN	IBPD	
	11/13/22	.			
22B004932	03:25:48	Information	100 CROSS COUNTY PLZ; TRACTOR	BPD	
	11/14/22		SUPPLY BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
Total Incidents for This Agency: 6					

Total reported: 6

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 11/13/22`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 11/14/22